Remarks:
Due to the complexity, variety and large number of particular
specifications for each installation, along with the existence of diverse
factors which can affect the working conditions and nature of the
product, it is the responsibility of the end-user to carry out the necessary
tests to ensure the proper functioning of the product in any specific
application.
Product installation must be carried out and maintained following the

Bolting
N - Ø (mm)
ØA
(mm)
ØB
(mm)
R1
(mm)
R2
(mm)
□P
(mm)
ISO 5211 Peso aprox.
Weight aprox.
(kg)
15 IVB1P015 15 65 95 9 48,5 9 39 120,5 2 4 - M12 42 36 3 3 9x9 F03/F04 1,330
20 IVB1P020 20 75 105 9 53,5 9 44 120,5 2 4 - M12 42 36 3 3 9x9 F03/F04 1,555
25 IVB1P025 25 85 115 12 60 11 50 140 2 4 - M12 50 42 3,5 3 11x11 F04/F05 2,265
32 IVB1P032 32 100 140 16 72 11 54 140 3 4 - M16 50 42 3,5 3 11x11 F04/F05 3,265
40 IVB1P040 38 110 150 16 83,5 14 62 170 3 4 - M16 70 50 4,5 3,5 14x14 F05/F07 4,138
50 IVB1P050 50 125 165 18 86 14 75 170 3 4 - M16 70 50 4,5 3,5 14x14 F05/F07 5,200
65 IVB1P065 65 145 185 18 106 17 90 230 3 4 - M16 102 70 5,5 4,5 17x17 F07/F10 7,975
80 IVB1P080 76 160 200 20 115 17 110 230 3 8 - M16 102 70 5,5 4,5 17x17 F07/F10 10,450
100 IVB1P100 94 180 220 20 140,8 22 140 320 3 8 - M16 102 70 5,5 4,5 22x22 F07/F10 14,880
Nota : Devido ao constante desenvolvimento dos nossos produtos, o desenho e os dados fornecidos podem ser alterados sem aviso prévio.
Note : Due to the continuous development of our products, specifications may be changed without notification at any time.